Pirelli Regatta 2009
Yacht Club Italiano
Provisional Results - International Maxi Association Group

Inshore Races

- 01/05/2009 - 03/05/2009

Amended to include results from Long Distance Race

Wally Class

Sail No.
GBR 94 R
GER 5800
GBR 7077
ITA 5000

Boat Name

MAGIC CARPET
Y3K

JONE

KAURIS 111

Mini Maxi Racer/Cruiser

Sail No.

ITA 102
ITA 15555
ITA 1811
ITA 15513
RUS 9

ITA 18000

Boat Name

ITACENTODUE (/nvalid Rating)
OPS 5

EDIMETRA VI

MAYA

CORAL

GOOD JOB GUYS

IRCTCC
1,6030
1,6310
1,4510
1,6080

IRCTCC
1,3480
1,2870
1,3270
1,3110
1,3470
1,3400

Mini Maxi Racers (Including both Owner/Driver and Group 00)

Sail No.

GBR 7236 R
USA 45
GBR 6880 R
ITA 4599

Boat Name

RAN

BELLA MENTE
ALEGRE
LUNA ROSSA

Maxi Racer/Cruiser

Sail No.

ITA 1123
GBR 8000 L
ITA 14651
ITA 14656

Boat Name

MY SONG

GREY GOOSE

CAMPIONE DEL GARDA 1
CAMPIONE DEL GARDA 2

Sub Group
Group 00
MM R
MM R
Group 00

IRCTCC
1,5650
1,5470
1,5280
1,5260

IRCTCC
1,5080
1,4020
1,5170
1,5170
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Note: 'YCI Total' and 'YCI Place" columns reflect combined score for 4 races less one discard.
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